Kod

23100
23501
23520
23530
23550
23561
23590

Totaler

Projekt
Text

IT-system
Brandutrustning
Inkdp av fordon
Ovningsplatsen
Lokalanpassning RT
Brandstn Klintehamn
Ovriga inventarier

Arsbudget
netto
Jan 23 - Man 13 23

1000
8000
1000

3000
374
13374



Utfall
netto
Jan23-Man 13 23

1050,2
4625
855,4
7,6

6541,2

Avvikelse

-50,2
3375
144,6
-7,6
3000
374
6832,8



